700	-	
79845		STATE OF OREGON.
THE	04-27-94P03:45 RCVD	County of Klamath ss. Vol mail the
SARC	nen	Filed for record at request of:
	DON ESCROW, INC.	
	ESCROINT INCO	Aspen Title co on this <u>27th</u> day of <u>April</u> A.D., i9 94 at <u>3:45</u> o'clock P M and day
525 Main Street		at day ofApril A.D., i9 94 at o'clockP_M. and duly recorded in Vol of Mortgages Page 12710
Klamath Falls, C (503) 884-5137	Dregon 97601	in Vol. <u>M94</u> of Mortzan M. and duly recorded
(000) 004-513/		Literyn Biehn County Clinical County Clinical County Clinical Clin
_		By Daucene Muliendere
	ATC Coll #1351	Fee, \$10.00 Deputy.
	DEED OF	FULL RECONVEYANCE
The undersign	ed as Trucha	- OLL RECONVEYANCE
D-1- 1	Tustee or Successor Trus	tee under that certain Trust Deed described as follows:
Daled	: December 5 Joss	and certain Trust Deed described as follow
Fee Number		Recorded : Decombase as
	: 38670	December 16, 1991
County Of	• 753	Book : M91 Page : 26130
	: Klamath	26130
State Of	: Oregon	
Trustor		
	: Lyssa C. Ray and Tot	
Trustee	rights of survivorsh	hip Hancock, not as tenante
Banat	: ASPEN TITLE & ESCROW	n F. Hancock, not as tenants in common, but with full
Beneficiary	· contrel (; Data	
having received	U.T.A.D. December 22	Elouise Brown, Trustees of the Daniel G. Brown Trust , 1990, as to an undivided 1/2 interest and Elouise*** atisfied, does hereby grant bareonvey, reciting that the objective
tions secured by t	om the Beneficiary under said	, 1990, as to an undivide a the Daniel G. Brown
Parties entitled the	ne Trust Deed have been fully a	rust Deed, a written request to
of Trust.	reto all right, title and interest wh	austied, does hereby graph to reconvey, reciting that the structure way and the structure and the stru
Date De	cember 20, 1990	, Trustees of the Elouise Brown Trust U.T.A.D.
-	· April 26. 1001	an undivided one-half int
		ASpend
		ASPEN TITLE & ESCROW, INC.
		BXULDIOU) ( )
State Of Oregon		
County Of Klar	hath ss	
April 26	]	
	1994	
Personally appeared_		
duly sworn did say th	at he is the i	hull & the
and that said instrume	nt was signed and secretary	v of Aspen Title & Escrow, Inc. a Corporation d corporation by authority of this Board of Directors and he corporation and deed.
ins	trument to be its you	corporation by suite & Escrow, Inc , who being
AND WHEN RECORD	DED MAIL TO	and deed.
		OFFICIAL OFFICIAL STREET
Lyssa C. Ray	&	Beloze Me: NOTARY PUBLIC - OFFCON
John Hancock	I	A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A
5211 Tingley 1	Lane	Notary Public for a state of a state of the
Klamath Falls,	Or. 97603	My Commission Expires: 12-117-95
		Expires: 10-17-95
		(Seal)

and the

79846 04-27-94P03:45 RCVD STATE OF OREGON, Vol. <u>194</u> Page 12713 SS. County of Klamath Asnan Filed for record at request of: